
Citrus County Transit 6:00 8:00 9:45 12:00 2:00 3:45 

Lecanto Health Dept              

LifeStream Lecanto       

College of Central Florida             

Langley Health             

LifeStream Beverly Hills       

Resource Center (VA)             

Walmart (Bus Shelter) 6:20 8:20 10:05 12:20 2:20 4:05 

YMCA 6:23 8:23 10:09 12:23 2:23 4:09 

Ped IM Healthcare       

CVS Hernando       

Forest Ridge Apartments 6:38 8:38 10:24 12:38 2:38 4:24 

Central Ridge Library 6:40 8:40 10:26 12:40 2:40 4:26 

Beverly Hills Community Park             

Water Tower Park             

Eagleton Park 6:43 8:43 10:29 12:43 2:43 4:29 

Truman & Monroe St             

BH Winn Dixie 6:47 8:47 10:33 12:47 2:47 4:33 

Beverly Plaza (Papa Willies) 6:50 8:50 10:36 12:50 2:50 4:36 

Beverly Hills Blvd & Monroe St             

Beverly Hills Blvd & Lincoln Ave             

Civic Circle (Horseshoe Pit)             

Central Ridge Library 7:01 9:01 10:47 1:01 3:01 4:47 

Walgreens 7:04 9:04 10:50 1:04 3:04 4:50 

LifeStream Beverly Hills       

Resource Center (VA) 7:12 9:12 10:58 1:12 3:12 4:58 

YMCA             

Wal-Mart (Bus Shelter) 7:20 9:20 11:06 1:20 3:20   

Life Care Center             

Allen Ridge Medical Complex        

Citrus County Transit 7:27 9:29 11:15 1:30 3:30 5:15 

Citrus County Transit 6:00 8:00 9:45 12:00 2:00 3:45 

Leisure Acres (County RD 491)             

Citgo @ Alabama             

Homosassa Public Library 6:14 8:14 9:59 12:14 2:14 3:59 

RaceTrac Homosassa 6:18 8:18 10:03 12:18 2:18 4:03 

S Canadian Way & S Stonebrook Dr             

Beall's Crystal River 6:30   8:30  10:14 12:30 2:30 4:14 

Crystal River Mobile Home Park             

Circle K @ Ozello Trail             

Key Training Center             

Bell Villa Motel       

Winn Dixie - Homosassa   6:41    8:41   10:25  12:41   2:41  4:25 

Publix  6:44 8:44 10:28 12:44 2:44 4:28 

Ollies Shopping Plaza 6:48    8:48   10:32  12:48   2:48  4:32 

Sunny Day's Plaza 6:52 8:52 10:36 12:52 2:52 4:36 

HCA Health Care Center             

Wal-Mart Homosassa 7:00 9:00 10:44 1:00 3:00 4:44 

Pack N Post 7:05 9:05 10:49 1:05 3:05 4:49 

W. Periwinkle Ln & S Marquis Pt 7:10 9:10 10:53 1:10 3:10 4:53 

Homosassa Public Library 7:13 9:13 10:56 1:13 3:13 4:56 

Family Dollar              

Leisure Acres (County RD 491)       

College of Central Florida             

LifeStream Lecanto       

Citrus County Health Dept             

Citrus County Transit 7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 

Citrus County Transit 6:00 8:00 9:45 12:00 2:00 3:45 

Wal-Mart (Bus Shelter) 6:07 8:07 9:52 12:07 2:07 3:52 

Crystal River Apartments        
River Reach Apartments        

Meadowcrest Govt Ctr   8:20 10:05 12:20 2:20 4:05 

Daystar   10:06 12:21     

Mission in Citrus 6:24 8:24   2:24 4:09 

Coastal Region Library 6:28 8:28 10:13 12:28 2:28 4:13 

CR Train Station @ Trail        

CR City Hall   8:33 10:18 12:33 2:33   

Mall Entrance (Old OfficeMax)         

TGH Crystal River 6:45 8:45 10:30 12:45 2:45 4:30 

TGH Medical Complex        

Denny's Crystal River        

Hunter Springs Park (NE2ND)       

Kings Bay Plaza (Big Lots) 7:00 9:00 10:45 1:00 3:00 4:45 

Harbor Freight        

Plantation Crystal River       

Crystal River Plaza (Beall's) 7:07 9:07 10:54 1:07 3:07 4:54 

Circle K @ Ozello Trail                    

St. Benedict's Church        

Life Tree Church (US19)       
Crystal River CVS (US19)       

CR Publix (Apex Nails) 7:19 9:19 11:04 1:19 3:19 5:04 

CR Family Dollar 
                        

Lecanto Hills MHP 

Citrus County Transit 7:30 9:30 11:15 1:30 3:30 5:15 

Tips for Riding the Bus 

• Have exact change, drivers do not carry change.  

• Have your fare ready. You can pay the fare with 

Cash, Ticket, or  present the Orange Card.  

• You must pay the full fare each time you ride.  

• If you need assistance after hours, please leave a 

message and a  phone number. 

Green Route 

Beverly Hills  

Yellow Route 

Homosassa  

Blue Route 

Crystal River  

Bus Fares  

Full Fare All Day ……. $2.00 

One Way ………………...$1.00 

Children Under 12  …..Free 

Free Orange line Bus Pass 

• Income Level $1,823 per month 
or less 

• A valid Medicaid card 

• 60 years or over 

• Persons with Disabilities 

• Honorably discharged Veterans 

          Deviations (Shaded Stops in Grey) 

For Pickups at stops that are designated.  

Deviations must be called in at least  (1) hour 

prior to pickup time. 

For Drop off this can be made at the  

designated stop by informing the driver when 

you board the bus. 

 

Service for Persons with Disabilities 

Citrus County Orange Line Buses are wheelchair accessible. If you 

live within a quarter mile of a bus stop, and are unable to get to a 

stop. Contact our office and you may be picked up at home with 

our Door To Door Service or Orange Line Deviation.  

All scheduled times are ap-

proximate and depend on 

traffic and other conditions.  



Citrus County Transit 6:00 8:00 9:45 12:00 2:00 3:45 

Wal-Mart Inv. / EB 6:10 8:10 10:00 12:10 2:10 4:00 

Beall's / EB             

Times Square             

Withlacoochee Tech   8:19 10:09 12:19 2:19 4:09 

Lakes Region Library   8:22 10:12 12:22 2:22 4:12 

Citrus Memorial Hospital 6:27 8:27 10:17 12:27 2:27 4:17 

Hill St / Raintree             

Our Lady of Fatima Church             

Lollygaggers             

Floral Oaks Apartments             

Duval Boat Ramp             

Floral City Library 6:47 8:47 10:37 12:47 2:47 4:37 

Keating Park             

Moonrise             

E Gobbler & S Florida Ave   8:49 10:39 12:49 2:49   

E Fort Cooper Rd             

Calvary Chapel Inv             

Courthouse Square 6:59 8:59 10:49 12:59 2:59  

Inv. Publix 7:04 9:04 10:54 1:04 3:04   

Colonnade Park Apartments 7:12 9:12 11:02 1:12 3:12   

Inv. Beall's / WB             

Wal-Mart / WB 7:22 9:22 11:12 1:22 3:22   

Citrus County Transit 7:30 9:30 11:20 1:30 3:30 5:20 

Citrus County Transit 6:00 8:00 9:45 12:00 2:00 3:45 

Career Source             

Salvation Army             

Wal-Mart INV / EB 6:15 8:15 10:00 12:15 2:15 4:00 

Inv. Beall's /EB             

Ashley Home Furniture             

Colonnade Park Apartments 6:23 8:23 10:08 12:23 2:23 4:08 

Inv. Winn Dixie & Montgomery 6:28 8:28 10:13 12:28 2:28 4:13 

Regional Plaza / Old Publix 6:35 8:35 10:20 12:35 2:35 4:20 

Louisiana St @ Mailboxes             

Hernando School House 6:45 8:45 10:30 12:45 2:45 4:30 

Ventura Village Apartments            

Dollar General SR 200 6:50 8:50 10:35 12:50 2:50 4:35 

Flying Arrow / Longbow Loop 6:51    8:51   10:36  12:51  2:51  4:36 

Family Resource SR 200 6:53 8:53 10:38 12:53 2:53   

E Apex Ln / SR200 (Party Store)             

Hernando School House             

Regional Plaza / Old Publix             

Inv. Winn Dixie & Montgomery 7:07 9:07 10:52 1:07 3:07 4:52 

Withlacoochee Tech             

Colonnade Park Apartments       

Brannen Bank              

Inv. Beall's W/B             

Wal-Mart Inv. W/B 7:22 9:22 11:07 1:22 3:22   

Salvation Army             

Career Source             

Citrus County Transit 7:30 9:30 11:20 1:30 3:30 5:20 

352-527-7630  

CitrusCountyTransit.com 

Bikes on Citrus County Transit 

    All Orange Line Buses are equipped  with bike racks. On occasion, a bus may 

arrive with both sides  occupied. If so, please wait for the next bus. Oversized 

bikes not permitted on Bus. 

Transportation Disadvantaged & Florida Relay 

 For complaints or problems that are not   resolved to your satisfaction, you may 

contact the Florida Commission for the Transportation Disadvantaged at 1-800-983

-2435 or Florida Relay 1-800-955-8770. 

Red Route 

Floral City & Inverness  

Purple Route 

Hernando & Inverness  

Effective June 26, 2024 

Rider Information  
I N C L U D E S   

Route Schedules  

Fares and Bus Passes                     

How to Safely Ride                         


